NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology Ill Semester Physics (Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology)

t-xaminations Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology Il
Semester Physics (Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology) Examination of this Institute held
in Nov./Dec.2021 is declared as under -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
1

Sr. No.

10

1

12

13

14

15

Subjects

Dissertation Part-|

Roll No.

32017201

32017202

32017203

32017204

32017208

32017209

32017210

32017211

32017212

32017213

32017214

32017215

32017216

32017217

32017218

Name

Anurag Kumar
Divyanshi Kaushik
Divyanshu Das

Gaurav Kumar Gautam
Krutesh Kishor Bedekar
Mayank Mittal

Milind Singh
Navadarsh Prakash
Parul Goel

Parul Kamboj

Ripsa Rani Nayak
Rupali Srivastava

Sai Krishna Yarrabotula
Shweta Manchwari

Uddesh Prakash Singh

F _Name

Narendra Bahadur

Anil Kumar Sharma
Debashish Das

Raj Kumar Gautam
Kishor V Bedekar

Neeraj Mittal

Mayankar Singh
Prakasan K

Vijay Goel

Sushil Kumar

Rajendra Prasad Nayak
Rama Shankar Srivastava
Yarrabotula Nagabthushana
Balam Singh Manchwari

Bharat Singh

SGPA

9.0000

10.0000

90000

Re. MPH2D11 (int)
9.0000

9.0000

9 0000

9.0000

10 0000

Re MPH2D11 (Int)
10.0000

9 0000

9.0000

10.0000

Re MPH2D11 (Int)

Code No.
MPH2D11

CGPA
9.1000
96200
86400

RL (L)
9 0400
8 9400
8,/600
8 7400
9.2800

RL (L)
9 4000
8.9800
8.9000
94000

RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

Date :

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

6 JAN 2022
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