NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology III Semester Physics (Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology) Examinations Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology III Semester Physics (Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology) Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	. Subjects Dissertation Part-I				Code No. MPH2D11
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
-1	32017201	Anurag Kumar	Narendra Bahadur	9.0000	9.1000
2	3201 7202	Divyanshi Kaushik	Anil Kumar Sharma	10.0000	9.6200
3	32017203	Divyanshu Das	Debashish Das	9.0000	8.6400
4	32017204	Gaurav Kumar Gautam	Raj Kumar Gautam	Re. MPH2D11 (Int)	RL (L)
5	32017208	Krutesh Kishor Bedekar	Kishor V Bedekar	9.0000	9.0400
6	32017209	Mayank Mittal	Neeraj Mittal	9.0000	8.9400
7	32017210	Milind Singh	Mayankar Singh	9 0000	8.7600
8	32017211	Navadarsh Prakash	Prakasan K	9 0000	8.7400
9	32017212	Parul Goel	Vijay Goel	10 0000	9.2800
10	32017213	Parul Kamboj	Sushil Kumar	Re. MPH2D11 (Int)	RL (L)
11	32017214	Ripsa Rani Nayak	Rajendra Prasad Nayak	10.0000	9.4000
12	32017215	Rupali Srivastava	Rama Shankar Srivastava	9 0000	8.9800
13	32017216	Sai Krishna Yarrabotula	Yarrabotula Nagabhushana	9.0000	8.9000
14	32017217	Shweta Manchwari	Balam Singh Manchwari	10,0000	9.4000
15	32017218	Uddesh Prakash Singh	Bharat Singh	Re MPH2D11 (Int)	RL(L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 1 8 JAN 2022